CONTINUATION(S) &/0R CORRESPONDENCE(S)

e
M Ze) g/




g:{rcl;:nigo Humecki - DNR, Margaret <margaret.humecki@state.co.us>

Re: Continuance of EOG Dockets 1412-UP-2201, 150300081, 150500314,
150500315, 150500317

1 message

Thu, Apr 23, 2015 at 10:46 AM

Bock - DNR, Jennifer <jennifer.bock@state.co.us>
To: "Joseph M. Evers" <jevers@burlesonllp.com>
Cc: Jill Dorancy - DNR <jill.dorancy@state.co.us>, "Rouse - DNR, James" <james.rouse@state.co.us>, Julie
Murphy - DNR <Julie.Murphy@state.co.us>, Margaret Humecki - DNR <margaret.humecki@state.co.us>, "Jamie L.
Jost" <jjost@burlesonllp.com>, "Zachary P. Sears" <zsears@burlesonllp.com>, Rachel Fleming
<rfleming@buresonlip.com>

Dear Joe,
/

Per your request, Docket Nos. 150300081, 150500314, 150500315, and 150500317 are hereby continued to the
July 20-21, 2015 Commission Hearing. —

Cheers,
Jennifer

Jennifer Bock
Hearings Officer
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On Thu, Apr 23, 2015 at 10:32 AM, Joseph M. Evers <jevers@burlesonllp.com> wrote:
Ms. Dorancy,

We have been authorized by our client, EOG Resources, Inc., to request the continuance of the
following dockets to the July COGCC Hearing: Docket Nos. 1412-UP-2201 (bifurcated), 150300081,
150500314, 150500315, and 150500317 Please confirm these continuances at your convenience.

Thank you,
Joe

Joseph M. Evers

Senior Associate | Burleson LLP

Wells Fargo Center | 1700 Lincoln St, Ste. 1300 | Denver, CO 80203
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